3 KCS Work Day

15 No School/New Staff Orientation
16-18 No School/Teacher In-service
17 Back to School Night

17 Freshman/New Student Orientation
29 PK Parent Orientation

31 PK Meet the Teacher Night

4 No School/Labor Day

7 Picture Day

8 Family Fun Night

21 NHS Blood Drive

22 Chicken BBQ Fundraiser
27 See You at the Pole

29 Grandparents’ Day

3 &5 PK-12 Parent Teacher Conf.
6 No School

12 All HS Parent Meeting

13 MS Fall Party

18 Picture Retake Day

20 Church Leader Appr. Day
23-27 3 Grade ELA Testing

27 HS Retro Rollback

TBD  ACSI Spelling Bee

Fall Sports Awards

3 No School/Teacher In-service
Trivia Night Fundraiser

9 Fall Play Matinee

10 Veterans’ Day

10-12 Fall Play

14 CCP Info Session

15-18 NHS Trip

22-24 No School/Thanksgiving Break

N

=Y

TBD EOC Make-up Testing

5 PK/Elem. Music Concert

9 NHS Fundraiser Event

12 MS/HS Music Concert
18-19 Mid-Term Exams

20-29 No School/Christmas Break

06/12/23 Published
08/15/23 Updated

2023-2024 Event Calendar

AUGUST ‘23

S| M| T|W|TH| F | S
11213 4]|5

0 OBER
M| T |W|TH| F
1 2 4 6 7
8 9 |10 |11 13 | 14

15|16 |17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
22 | 23 | 24 | 25|26 | 27 | 28
29 | 30 | 31

NOVEMBER ‘23

12 | 13 15 | 16 | 17 | 18
19 |20 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25
26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

DECEMBER ‘23
S|M|T|W|TH| F | S

1 2
3 4 | 5 6 7 8 9
10 (11 |12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16
17 |18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
31

Student Activity Preschool

No School

JANUARY 24

S| M| T|W|TH| F | S
112 |3 |4|5]|6
7 8 | 9 (10|11 |12 |13
14 |15 |16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20

21 | 22 | 23 | 24 26 | 27
28 | 29 | 30 | 31

FEBRUARY ‘24
S|M|T|W|TH| F | S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 |8 9 |10
1 | 12 14 16 | 17

18 |19 |20 | 21 |22 |23 |24
25 |26 | 27 | 28 | 29

MARCH ‘24

S|M | T |W|TH| F | S

1 2

3 4 5 6 | 7 8 9
10 | 11 13 |14 |15 | 16
17 |18 |19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
24 | 25 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

31

APRIL 24

14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
21 | 22 |23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27
28 | 29 | 30

MAY 24
S|M|T|W|TH| F | S

1 2 314

5 6 7 8 |9 1011
12 |13 |14 |15 | 16 | 17 | 18
19 |20 |21 |22 |23 24 |25
26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31

S M T |W/|TH| F S
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 |11 |12 |13 | 14 | 15
16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22

23 | 24 | 25 |26 | 27 | 28 | 29
30

12
15
20
22-26
25

TBD
8

No School/Christmas Break
No School/Teacher In-service
No School/MLK Jr. Day

HS Homecoming

Right to Read Week
Reenrollment Night

ACSI Math Olympics
NHS Blood Drive

13&15 PK-12 Parent Teacher Conf.

16
19

TBD

12
20

26
29

TBD
TBD
1-5
11
12-14
16
19
23
26
29
30

16-17
20-24
23-24
27
30
31

No School
No School/Presidents’ Day

ACSI Speech Meet

MS Semi-Formal

Mission Trip Meeting
Spring Picture Day &
Group/Candid Picture Day
Winter Sports Awards

No School/Good Friday

ELA Testing Begins (15 days)
MSS Testing Begins (15 days)
Easter Break

Spring Musical Matinee
Spring Musical

NHS Blood Drive

NHS Induction

Elem. Music Concert

Jr Chicken BBQ Fundraiser
Drama Awards Night
MS/HS Concert

National Day of Prayer
Jr/Sr Prom

Senior Final Exams
Mission Week

Preschool Celebrations
No School/Memorial Day
Field Day

K-12 Awards Ceremonies

Graduation
No School/Teacher In-Service
No School/Faculty Checkout



