2023-2024 Event Calendar

3	KCS Work Day
15	No School/New Staff Orientation
16-18	No School/Teacher In-service
17	Back to School Night
17	Freshman/New Student Orientation
29	PK Parent Orientation
31	PK Meet the Teacher Night

AUGUST '23								
S	S M T W TH F S							
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

4	No School/Labor Day
7	Picture Day
8	Family Fun Night
21	NHS Blood Drive
22	Chicken BBQ Fundraise
27	See You at the Pole

29

SEPTEMBER '23						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

3 & 5	PK-12 Parent Teacher Conf.
6	No School

Grandparents' Day

12	All HS Parent Meeting
13	MS Fall Party
18	Picture Retake Day
20	Church Leader Appr. Day

20	Church Leader Appr. Da
23-27	3 rd Grade ELA Testing
27	HS Retro Rollback

OCTOBER '23					
M	T	W	TH	F	S
2	3	4	5	6	7
9	10	11	12	13	14
16	17	18	19	20	21
23	24	25	26	27	28
30	31				
	M 2 9 16 23	M T 2 3 9 10 16 17 23 24	M T W 2 3 4 9 10 11 16 17 18 23 24 25	M T W TH 2 3 4 5 9 10 11 12 16 17 18 19 23 24 25 26	M T W TH F 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27

TBD	ACSI Spelling Bee
2	Fall Sports Awards
3	No School/Teacher In-service
4	Trivia Night Fundraiser
9	Fall Play Matinee
10	Veterans' Day
10-12	Fall Play
14	CCP Info Session
15-18	NHS Trip

	e
22-24	No School/Thanksgiving Break

NOVEMBER '23						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

TBD	EOC Make-up Testing
5	PK/Elem. Music Concert
9	NHS Fundraiser Event
12	MS/HS Music Concert
18-19	Mid-Term Exams

20-29	No School/Christmas Break

	D	ECE	MBI	ER '2	23	
S	M	Т	W	TH	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

06/12/23 Published
08/15/23 Updated

Key
Preschool
Testing & Exams
Athletic Event

	J	ANU	JAR'	Y '2	4	
S	M	Т	W	TH	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

1-2	No School/Christmas Break
12	No School/Teacher In-service
15	No School/MLK Jr. Day
20	HS Homecoming
22-26	Right to Read Week
25	Reenrollment Night

	Fl	EBR	UAF	RY '2	4	
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29		

TBD	ACSI Math Olympics
8	NHS Blood Drive
13&15	PK-12 Parent Teacher Conf.
16	No School
19	No School/Presidents' Day

MARCH '24						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

TBD	ACSI Speech Meet
2	MS Semi-Formal
12	Mission Trip Meeting
20	Spring Picture Day &
	Group/Candid Picture Day
26	Winter Sports Awards
29	No School/Good Friday
	,

		AP	RIL	'24		
S	M	Т	W	TH	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

TBD	FLA Tasting Daging (1F days)
טפו	ELA Testing Begins (15 days)
TBD	MSS Testing Begins (15 days)
1-5	Easter Break
11	Spring Musical Matinee
12-14	Spring Musical
16	NHS Blood Drive
19	NHS Induction
23	Elem. Music Concert
26	Jr Chicken BBQ Fundraiser
29	Drama Awards Night

MAY '24						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	
26	27	28	29	30	31	

2	National Day of Prayer			
4	Jr/Sr Prom			
16-17	Senior Final Exams			
20-24	Mission Week			
23-24	Preschool Celebrations			
27	No School/Memorial Day			
30	Field Day			
31	K-12 Awards Ceremonies			

MS/HS Concert

JUNE '24						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

1	Graduation
3	No School/Teacher In-Service
4	No School/Faculty Checkout